(2)  Lot frontage. Each individual lot shall have a minimum frontage of thirty-

seven and five-tenths (37.5) feet at the front property line and at the required 

twenty-five-foot front setback line.  

(3)  Lot area. Each individual lot shall have a minimum area of three thousand 

seven hundred fifty (3,750) square feet.  

(4)  Lot coverage. For each individual lot, the percentage of lot covered by 

structures shall not exceed thirty (30) percent.  

(5)  Parking. For each individual lot, a minimum of two (2) parking spaces per 

lot shall be provided.